-~

Received

Examined CLASS Band C
ER UTILITIES

U# J

ST
ANNUALREPORT
OF

IO

EAST PASADENA WATER COMPANY

{NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OR INDIVIDUAL IS DOING BUSINESS)

3725 EAST MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE, PASADENA CA 91107

(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) |

. TOTHE -
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2006

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2007
(FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




INSTRUCTIONS

. One completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, followmg the year covered by the report, with:

' CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION ' -
505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105
SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penaltles and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code :

The Qath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owrler.

. The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewnter Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

The reporf must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK. -
Insert the words "none" or "not applicable" or "n/a" when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The

totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer - :

| Some schedules provrde for a “balance at beglnnlng of year " The amount shown should
" agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




‘.l

INSTRUCTIONS

FOR PREPARATION OF

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA SHEET

FOR CLASS A, B, C AND D, WATER UTILITIES

To prepare the attahced data sheets, refer to the Balance Sheet, Income Statement and
supporting detail schedules in the annual report for the required data.

Please follow the instruction below:

1. Common plant allocated to water should be indicated with water plant figures in
Net Plant Investment.

2. The capitalization section for those reporting on both California Only and Total
System Forms should be identical and completed with Total Company Data. Be sure
that Advances for Construction include California water data only:

3. Complete the operation section with California water revenues and expenses, but if
necessary, remove interdepartmental revenues and expenses.

4.  All other utility and nonutility revenues and expenses are netted on Line No. 38.

Page 1 of 5



'SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B. C AND D WATER COMPANIES
2006

NAME OF UTILITY East Pasadena Water Company PHONE 626-793-6189

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT Mike Sovik & Lawrence Morales, Vice President

{Prepared from information in the 2006 Annual Report)

1/1/2006 12/31/2006 Average
BALANCE SHEET DATA :
1 Intangible Plant ) - - -
2 Land and Land Rights 137,043 137,043 137,043
3 Depreciable Plant 6,792,826 7,167,892 6,980,359
4 Gross Plant in Service 6,929,869 7,304,935 7,117,402
5 Less: Accumulated Depreciation (3,584,314) (3,720,008)  (3,652,161)
6 Net Water Plant in Service 3,345,555 3,584,927 3,465,241
7 Water Plant Held for Future Use ' - - -
8 Construction Work in Progress - 59,731 14,926 37,329
9 Materials and Supplies - - -
10 Less: Advances for Construction {6,057) {5,782) {5,920)
11 Less: Contribution in Aid of Construction (485.,421) (494 ,442) {489,932)
12 Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits  (766,665) {695,894) {731,280)
13 Net Plant Investment 2,147,143 2,403,735 2,275,439
CAPITALIZATION
14 Common Stock 338,751 338,751 338,751
15 Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership) - - -
16 Paid-in Capital 4 4 4
17 Retained Eamings 2,224,285 2,323,773 2,274,029
18 Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17) 2,563,040 2,662,528 2,612,784
19 Preferred Stock . - - -
20 Long-Term Debt ' 20,543 - 10,272
21 Notes Payable 277,418 253,444 265,431
22 Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21) . 2,861,001 2,915,972 2,888,487

Page 2 of 5



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2006

NAME OF UTILITY East Pasadena Water Company PHONE  626-793-6189

Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount

23 Unmetered Water Revenue ( including misc income) 9,547
24 Fire Protection Revenue 12,666
25 lIrrigation Revenue -
26 Metered Water Revenue 1,606,993
27 Total Operating Revenue 1,629,206
28 Operating Expenses 1,264,612
29 Depreciation Expense 139,114
30 Amortization and Property Losses -
31 Property Taxes 30,657
32 Taxes Other Than Income Taxes (Payroll taxes) 29,757
33 Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes 165,166
34 California Corp. Franchise Tax 13,266
35" Federal Corporate Income Tax 37,713
36 Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 114,187
37 Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 114,187
38 Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) 6,637
39 Income Available for Fixed Charges 120,824
40 Interest Expense ’ 17,479
41 Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends 103,345
42 Preferred Stock Dividends -
43 Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 103,345

OTHER DATA
44 Refunds of Advances for Construction 276
45 Total Payroli Charged to Operating Expenses (Salaries, Vacation & Payroll taxes) 420,933
46 Purchased Water (including assessments) 89,103
47 Power (excluding office) 188,774

Annual

Active Service Connections (Exc. Fire Protection 27) Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
48 Metered Service Connections 2,856 2,899 2,878
49 Flat Rate Service Connections - - -
50 Total Active Service Connections 2,856 2,899 2,878

Page 3 of 5



CLASS B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
SAFE DRINKING WATER BOND ACT DATA

Please provide the following information relating to each Safe Drinking Water Bond Act
(SDWBA) loan outstanding during the 12 month reporting period. {Use one sheet for each loan.)

1. Current Fiscal Agent: N/A

Name:

Address:

Phone Number:
. Date Hired:

2. Former Fiscal Agent: N/A

Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
Date Hired:

3. Total surcharge collected from customers during the 12 month reporting period: N/A

$

4. Summary of the trust bank account activities showing: N/A

Balance at beginning of year $
Deposits during the year

Withdrawals made for loan payments

Other withdrawals from this account

Balance at end of year

5. Account i_nformation: N/A

Bank Name:
Account Number:
Date Opened:

Loan paid off in year 2000

Page 4 of 5



CLASS B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
SAFE DRINKING WATER BOND ACT DATA (continued)

6. Plant amounts included in Schedule A-1a, Account No. 101--Water Plant in Service
which were funded using SDWBA funds:
Balance Plant Plant
Beginning | Additions | Retirements | Other Debits*| Balance
Line [Acct. Title of Account of Year | During Year | During Year| or (Credits) | End of Year
No. [ No, (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
1 NON-DEPRECIABLE PLANT
2 1301 [Intangible plant - - - - -
3 | 303 |Land - - - - -
4 Total non-depreciable plant - - - - -
5 DEPRECIABLE PLANT
6 | 304 |Structures - - - - -
7 | 307 |Wells - - - - -
8 | 317 |Other water source plant - - - - -
9 | 311 |Pumping equipment - - - - -
10 | 320 {Water treatment plant - - - - -
11 | 330 |Reservoirs, tanks and sandpipes 306,909 - - - 306,909
12 | 331 |Water mains 972,527 - - - 972,527
13 | 333 |Services and meter installations 182,823 - - - 182,823
14 | 334 |Meters - - - - -
15 | 335 |Hydrants 37,742 - - - 37,742
16 | 339 |Other equipment - - - - -
17 | 340 |Office fumiture and equipment - - - - -
18 | 341 |Transportation equipment - - - - -
19 Total depreciable plant 1,500,001 - - - 1,500,001
20 Total water plant in service 1,500,001 - - - 1,600,001

Page 5of 5



GENERAL INFORMATION

1 Name under which utility is doing business:
East Pasadena Water Company
2 Official mailing address:.
3725 East Mountain View Avenue, Pasadena, California ZIP: 91107
3 Name and title of person to whom correspondence shoutd be addressed: -
Lawrence Morales Telephone: 626-793-6189
4 Address where accounting records are maintained: -
3725 East Mountain View Avenue, Pasadena, California ZIP: 91107
5 Service Area: (Refer to district reports if applicable.)
Portions of Pasadena, Temple City, Arcadia and Los Angeles County
6 Service Manager (if located in or near Service Area): (Refer to district reports if applicable.)
Name: Wayne Goehring
Address: 3725 E Mountain View Avenue, Pasadena, Ca  Telephone: 626-793-6189

7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate fine:
Individual {(name of owner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
X | Corporation (corporate name): California Michigan Land and Water Co-.
Organized under laws of (state) California
Principal Officers:

(Name) Anton C. Garnier (Title) President

(Name) Lawrence Morales (Tile) _ Vice President

{Name) Dennis J. Callaghan (Title) Chief Financial Officer
{Name) Max Ramberg (Title) Vice President of Real Estate

8 Names of associated companies: California Michigan Land and Water Co.

9 Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been
acquired during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
' Date:
None Date:
Date:
: : Date:
10 Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations concerning this report:

None




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Assets and other Debits

Schedule| Balance Batance
Line|Acct. Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year | Beginning-of-Year
No. { No. (a) (b) () (d)

1 UTILITY PLANT

2 1101 Water plant in service 4 7,304,935 6,929,869

3 |103 Water plant hetd for future use 5 - -

4 | 104 Water plant purchased or sold . -

5 | 105 Water plant construction work in progress 14,926 59,731

6 Total utility plant 7,319,861 6,989,600

7 1106 Accumulated depreciation of water plant 6 {3,720,008) (3,584,314)

8 [ 114 Water plant acquisition adjustments - -

9 Total amortization and adjustments {3,720,008) (3,984,314)
10 Net utility plant 3,599,853 3,405,286
11 INVESTMENTS
12 | 124 Non-utility property and other assets 5 - -
13 {122 Accumulated depreciation of non-utility property 6 - -
14 Net non-utility property - -
15[ 123 Investments in associated companies - -
16 | 124 Other investments - -
17 Total investments - -
18 CURRENT AND ACCRUED.ASSETS
19 [ 131 Cash and cash equivalents 263,152 253,084
20 | 132 Special accounts
21 1141] Accounts receivable - customers 227,509 190,302
22 | 142 Receivables from associated companies 75 74,040
23 1 143 Accumulated provision for uncollectible accounts - -
24 [ 151 Materials and supplies - -
25 | 174 Other current assets (prepaid, bal a/c) 7 188,318 162,666
26 Total current and accrued assets 679,054 680,092
27 | 180 Deferred charges (well 10, and regulatory assets) 8 177,703 247,472
28 Total assets and deferred charges 4,456,610 4,332,850




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabilities and Other Credits

Schedule Balance Batance

Line| Acct. Title of Account Page No.t End-of-Year |Beginning-of-Year
No.| No. {a) {b) (c) (d)

1 CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS

2| 2014 Common stock 9 338,751 338,751

3| 204 Preferred stock 9 - -

41 211 Other paid-in capital g 4 4

5| 215 Retained eamings 10 2,323,772 2,224,285

8 Total corporate capital and retained earnings 2,662,527 2,563,040

7 PROPRIETARY CAPITAL

8 | 218 Proprietary capital 10 - -

8 | 218.1f Proprietary drawings - -
10 Total proprietary capital - -

11 LONG TERM DEBT

121 224 Long term debt (auto loan - utility truck) 11 - 20,543
13| 225 Advances from associated companies 12 253,444 277,418
14 CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES

15| 231 Accounts payable 29,185 42,198
16| 232 Short term notes payable (ins financing & auto ioan) 22,607 6,333
17| 233 Customer deposits (CIAC Deposits) 71,608 -
18| 235 Payables to associated companies 12 - -
19{ 236 Accrued taxes 124,582 55,477
20| 237 Accrued interest - -
21| 241 QOther current liabilities (payroll, def tax & other) 13 93,254 110,684
22 Total current and accrued liabilities 341,236 214,692
23 DEFERRED CREDITS

24| 252 Advances for construction 13 5,782 6,057
25| 253 Other credits 8 - -
26| 255 Accumulated deferred investment tax credits 13 8,450 9,337
27| 282 Accumulated deferred income taxes - ACRS depreciation 13 683,790 749,146
28| 283 Accumulated deferred income taxes - other 13 6,939 7,196
29 Total deferred credits 704,861 771,736
30 CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION

31) 271 Contributions in aid of construction 14 753,335 730,236
32| 272 Accumulated amortization of contributions (258,893) (244,815)
33 Net contributions in aid of construction 494 442 485,421
34 Total liabili{les and other credits 1,794,083 1,768,810

4,456,610 4,332,850




SCHEDULE A-1

UTILITY PLANT
Balance Plt Additions Plt Retirements Other Debits* Balance
Line | Acct Title of Account Beg of Year During year During year or (Credits) End of year
No. { No. {a) (b} (c) (d) {e) (U]
1 |11 Walter plant in service 7,172,815 38,695 (17,498) 353,870 7,547,882
2 1103 | Water plant held for future use - - -
3 | 1041 Water plant purchased or soid - - - -
4 |105| Construction work in progress - water piant 59,731 220,146 | X0000XXXXX {264,951} 14,926
5 | 114 | Water plant acquisition adjustments (242,946) - JOXHIOOKAXX - {242,946)
6 Total utility plant 6,989,600 258,841 88,919 7,319,862
“ Debit or credit entrles should be explained by footnotes or supplementary schedules
Above column {g) debit and offsetting credit reflects transfars from CWIP to Utllity Plant.
Account 114 Includes the transfer to deferred charges for a well abandonment per consultation with PUC,
SCHEDULE A-1a
Account No. 101 - Water Plant in Service
Balance Plt Additions Pit Retirements Other Debits* Balance
Line | Acct Title of Account Beg of Year During year During year or (Credits) End of year
No. | Ne. (@) (b) {c) {d) {e) i\
1 NON-DEPRECIABLE PLANT
2 | 301 | Intangible plant 2,381 - - - 2,381
3 |303| Land 134,662 - - - 134,662
4 Total non-depreciable plant 137,043 - - - 137,043
5 DEPRECIABLE PLANT
6 |304] Structures 316,025 15,100 - - 331,125
7 1307 Wells 730,985 7,363 - - 738,348
8 | 317 { Other water source plant 15,265 - - 15,265
9 |3n Pumping equipment 709,106 35,818 - - 744,924
10 | 320 [ Water treatment plant 38,362 - - 38,362
11 | 330 | Reservoirs, tanks and sandpipes 750,408 - - 750,408
12 | 33 Water mains 2,652,700 108,080 - - 2,760,780
13 | 333 Services and meter installations 557,364 168,719 - - 726,083
14 | 334 Meters 401,278 6,341 - - 407,619
15 [ 335| Hydrants 124,920 22,449 - - 147,369
16 | 339 Other equipment 164,397 623 - - 165,020
17 | 340 | Office fumiture and equipment 272,823 1,228 - - 274,051
18 | 341 ] Transportation equipment 59,193 26,844 {17,498) - 68,539
19 Total depreciable plant 6,792,826 392,565 (17,498) - 7,167,893
20 Total water plantin service 6,929,869 392,565 (17,498) - 7,304,936

* Deblt or credlit entrles should be explained by footnotes or supplementary schedules




SCHEDULE A-1b
Account No. 103 - Water Plant Held for Future Use

Approximate Date
Date of When Property will Balance

Line Description and Location of Property Acquisition | be placed in Service | End of Year
No. (a) (b) (c) ()

1

2 N/A

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 Total _

SCHEDULE A-2
Account No. 121 - Non-utility Property and Other Assets
Book Value

Line Name and Description of Property End of Year
No. (a) (b)

1

2

3 N/A

4

5

6

7

8

g

10

Total




SCHEDULE A-3
Account Nos. 108 and 122 - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves

] Account 106 [ Account 106.1 Account 122
Line Item Water Plant SDWBA Loans { Non-utility Property
No. (a) (0} (c) {d)
1 Balance in reserves at beginning of year 2,084,314 1,500,000
2 | Add: Credits to reserves during year
3 (a8) Charged to Account No. 403 (Footnote 1) 139,115
4 {b) Charged ta Account No 272 14,077
5 (c) Charged to clearing accounts }
6 {d) Salvage recovered
7 (e} All other credits (Footnote 2)
8 Total Credits 153,192
9 | Deduct: Debits to reserves during year
10 (a) Book cost of property retired (17,498)
11 {b) Cost of removal
12 {c) All other debits (Footnote 3)
13 Total debits
14 | Balance in reserve at end of year 2,220,008 1,500,000
15 ] (1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE %
16
17 1 (2) EXPLANATION OF ALL. OTHER CREDITS:
18 N/A
19
20
21
22
23 | (3) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:
24 N/A
25
26
27
28
23 | (4) METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION
30 {(a) Straight line {x} Pre 1981 are mainly straight line
3 (b) Liberalized
32 (1) Sum of the years digits
33 (2) Double daclining balance
34 (3) Other ~ (x) Post 1981 are ACRS & MACRS & straight line
35 {c)_Both straight line and liberalized [ ]




SCHEDULE A-3a
Account No. 108 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve

Credits to Debits to Salvage and
Balance Reserve Reserve During Cost of
Beginning| During Year Year Excl. Removal Net Balance
Line | Acct Depreciable Plant of Year |Excl. Salvage| Cost of Removal (Dr.) or (Cr.) End of Year
No. | No. (a) (b) ) (d) (e) 0)
1 | 304 Structures
2 [307] Waells
3 [317| Other water source plant
4 |31 Pumping equipment
5 |320 Water treatment plant
6 | 330 [ Reservairs, tanks and sandpipes
7 133N Water mains _
8 | 3331 Services and meter installations INFORMATION NOT AVAILABLE BY PLANT ACCOUNTS
g | 334 Meters
10 | 335| Hydrants
11 ] 339 Other equipment
12 | 340 | Office furniture and equipment
13 | 341 Transportation equipment
14 Total
SCHEDULE A4
Account No. 174 - Other Current Assets
Line Item Amount
No. (a) (b)
1 |PREPAID EXPENSES 170,655
2 |PRODUCTION BALANCING ACCOUNT 17,663
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 188,318




82
x4
92
14
e
£Z
ZZ
|4
0z
6l
8l
Ll
gL
Sl
Fl
£l
Zl
il
0L
6
8
4
9
S
: 4
000Z ‘L€ ¥39WID30 O3GNT ¥VIA THL NI J40 alvd SYM NVO1 YEMAS ‘310N €
. : 4
~ o o - 000< G864 000Gy 000°00S'L ueo] ygmast |
()] ) ) ) (a) () () (a} {e) ‘ON
jesh jo pus Jeah Buunp Jeak Buunp 1eaf jo Buluuibag -0y — woi4 wnwsaid sojejpl 'osuadxe  |1gap uuel-Buoy Jo uoneubiseq |aur

aouejeqg S)paID siqsQ aouejeg 18U Jo asuadxa snupw wnwaJyd

pue Junoosip (ejoy| o ‘asuadxa pue

10i43d NOILVZILJOWY JUNOJSIP Y3iym

0} S3NRUNIIS JO
junowe [edipuud

-sieak Joud Uy pawsapa) 81am Ydium sanssi o] e|qesrdde
SjuneWwe pesodsipun Ajuap) pue ARjeIedas N0 19 9

"SIUNOOY JO WalSAS WopU Byl AQ paydads se uewys Jayio
JUBLITES]] JO UDIJEZUOYINE S UCISSIWLILIOY) 8] JO B8P ‘05|

‘1eah a1y Buunp pawaapay m.onmm_ Upm pajerosse
sasuadxa uondwapas pue ‘swniwaid uogdwapas
‘wnjwaid 2o esuadxa pue JUNOISIP Jqap pazuoyneun

40 Jusutean sy BuipseBos suenonsed ysjwing ¢

‘penss) AjeuBuo jgap uuat-buol Joyio

10 SPUOQ JO JUNOWE B4t 0) joadsas yiw Wwnjwaid

10 9sUadX? PUL JUNODSIP oyl Moys (o) uwmnieo u| ¢

*panss) AjjeujBuo 1gep ws)-Buo] jauio
1o spuogq jo junowe Jedpuud ay) moys (Q) Lwnieo u) ¢

‘sasauased

U1 2INSOIOUR AQ JO Pal Ul SUNOWE wjwaid Mous Z
1q8p wsl-Bug) Jo Souss pue SSE[D ydee o} g|geo)dde
wniwaud 10 esuadxe pue Junodsip jo sienaed ‘|gaQ uo
WNjWaLY PIZHIOWEUN Pue dsuadxz pue wnodsid 1920

paznuoweun 10 sBuipesyqgns ajesedes Jopun poday

}gep uo winiwald pazZoweun pue asuadxa pue JUNOJISIP JqOp PIZIHoWeUN « £5Z PUE (8L "SON Sjunoddy

S$-v ITINAIAHOS

-




SCHEDULE A-6
Account Nos. 201 and 204 - Capital Stock

Number of Shares . . Dividends Declared
Date Authorized by Par or Number of Amount During Year
of Articles of Stated Shares Outstanding
Line Class of Stock Issue Incorporation Value | Qutstanding| End of Year| Rate | Amount
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (B (g) {h)
1 |Common 12/11/1930 1,000 none 1,000 338,751 * 3,858
2
3
4
5
6 Total 3,858
* Dividends are based on EPW share of Parent Company dividends'prorata for year: 2005
SCHEDULE A-7
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
COMMON STOCK Number of PREFERRED STOCK Number of
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No. (8) (b) (c) (d)
1 _[California Michigan Land and Water Company 1,000 N/A N/A
2
3
4
5
6 —
7 Total number of shares 1,000 Total number of shares N/A
SCHEDULE A-8
Account No. 211 - Other Paid in Capital (Corporations only)
Balance
Line Type of Paid in Capital End of Year
No (a) (b)
1 [Capital Surplus | 4
2
3
4 Total | 4




SCHEDULE A-9
Account No. 215 - Retained Earnings
{Corporations Only})

Line item Amount

No (a) - (b)
1 Balance beginning of year 2,224,285
2 CREDITS -
3 Net income 103,345
4 Prior period adjustments -
5 Other credits (detail) -
6 Total credits 2,327,630
7 .
8 DEBITS -
9 Net losses -
10 Prior pericd adjustments -

11 Dividend appropriations - preferred stock -
12 Dividend appropriations - common stock 3,858
13 Other debits (detail) -
14 ) Total debits 3,858
15 Balance end of year 2,323,772

SCHEDULE A-10

Account No. 218 - Proprietary Capital
{Sole Proprietor or Partnership)

Line item Amount
(a) (b)
Balance beginning of year N/A

=z
[«]

CREDITS

Net income

Additlonal investments during year

Other credits {detail}

Total credits

DEBITS

Nef losses

Withdrawals during year

Other debits (detail)

Total debits

e P <1 = R =2 ER B R ] g B

Balance end of year N/A

10




L

| | [ _ _ _ 9

000Z ‘L€ ¥3GWID3A A3AN3 ¥VIA FHL Ni 440 AIVvd SYM NVO1 VEMAS ‘JLON| g

"6861 01 AISANJBONB) 96| Ul %1 L O} %L'§ WOL paanpal Sem sjel Jsale| , ¥

£

- 2

- - - - VL 000'G¥S'L 1000g/4/L | S8190 - vamas| |
)] (1 {u) (®) [0) {9) ) (9) (q) {e) "ON
leap Buung pung Jeap Buung  lisasepy P9ys pazuoyiny | Ajunepw anss| anss| SSB[D aun

pled 1saisu) [ Bupuwig | peansooy 1saisiu| | jo ajey | @oueleq Jod juRowy jooeq | jo9leq |josweN
Buipuesino jlediould

1990 wia) BuoT - $ZZ "ON JUNo22Y
. =¥ ITINAIHIS




SCHEDULE A-12
Account No. 225 - Advances from Associated Companies

Amount of interest| interest Accrued| Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Obligation Rate During Year | During Year
No.| . (a) (b) (c) (d}) (e}
1 _|Note Payable - California Michigan Land and Water Co. i 253,444 | 6.0% 15,993 15,993
2 Totals 253,444 15,993 15,993
* not utililized in 2005
Schedule A-13
Account No. 235 - Payables to Associated Companies
Balance interest| Inferest Accrued | Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Rate During Year | During Year
No. (a) (b) {c) {d) (e)
1 _|Payable - California Michigan Land and Water Co. - N/A N/A N/A
2
3
4 Totals - N/A NIA N/A

12



SCHEDULE A-14
Account No. 241 - Other Current Liabilities

Balance
Line Description End of Year
No. (a) (b)
1 Accrued Vacation & Sick 4,721
2 Accrued Payroll and Payroll Taxes 75,272
3 Accrued Pension Pian Payable 1,034
4 Deferred Income Taxes 3,654
5 Accrued Water & Assessments 8,157
6 Other Accrued Liabilities 416
7 Total 93.254
SCHEDULE A-15
Account No. 252 - Advances for Construction
Line Amount
No. (a) (b) (c)
1 Balance beginning of year XXXOTOONXXX 6,057
2 Additions during year XIOKOXXXEX XK -
3 Subtotal - Beginning balance plus additons during year XXHXHXXXKKXKKIKKX 6.057
4 Charges during year: XK | XXX XKAKIOLHKNA
5 Refunds XIOOOXXXXXXKXX | 2000000XNKHHNNKX
6 Percentage of revenue basis - OO XXX
7 Proporticnate cost basis 275 | X0
8 Present worth basis - XXX
9 Total refunds 275 | 30000 XXX XXX
10 Transfers to Acct. 271, Contributions In aid of Construction XXXOOKOKRKIK | XXXICOOOKIKN
1" Due to expiration of contracts - XXX
12 Due to present worth discount o | OO0
13 Total transfers 1o Acct. 271 - OOCONK,
14 Securities Exchanged for Contracts (Enter detail below) - [XXHOKIOOKK]
15 Subtotal - charges during year 275 275
16 Balance end of year XICOKXHIKIOOCXKNX 5,782
SCHEDULE A-16
Account Nos. 255, 282, and 283 - Deferred Taxes
Account 255 Account 282
investment Tax | Income Tax - ACRS
Line item Credit Depreclation  [Account 283 - Other
No {a) {b) {c) {d)
i ITC- Unamortized - Company Funded ’ 8,450 - -
2 Acc Deferred Inc Tax - Company Funded - 687,444 -
3 Acc Deferred Inc Tax - Company Funded - short term portion - (3.654) -
4 Regulatory Liabllity SFAS 109 - - 6,939
5 Totals 8,450 683,790 6,939

13



SCHEDULE A-17
Account No. 271 - Contributions in Aid of Construction
Instructions for Preparation of Schadule of Contributions in Aid of Construction

1 The credit balance in the account other than that portion of the balance relating to nondepreciable property (column d),
to property retired prior to January 1, 1955 (column e), shall be written off through charges to this account and credits
to Account No. 106, Accumulated depreciation of water plart, over a period equal to the estimated service life of the
property involved. Upon retirement of depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created through
charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the appropriate plant account and concurrently charged to
Account No. 106. If the property is retired prior to the service life originally estimated, the balance in this accourit with
respect to the retired property shall be transferred to the depreciation reserve account,

2 That portion of the balance applicable to nondepreciable property shall remain unchanged unlil the property is sold or
otherwise retired. Upon retirement, the cost of such nendepreciable property acquired by donation or through use of

donated funds shall be credited to the appropriate plant account and charged to this acoount to clear the credit balance
caried herein.

3 That portion of the balarice representing donations on property retired prior to January 1, 1955 {column e), and the
amount of depreciation accrued to Janauary 1, 1955, on property in service (cotumn f), shall not be transferred from
this account or otherwise disposed of without first receiving written authorization from the Commission.

Subject to Amortization Not Subject to Amortization
Property in Service . Depreciation
After Dec. 31, 1954 Accrued Through
Property Dec. 31, 1954
Retired an Property in
Total Non- - Before Services at
Line ltem All Columns | Depreciable|Depreciablei|Jan. 1, 19552 Dec. 31, 19543
No. {a) {b) {c) {d) (e) {f)
1 Balance beginning of year 485,421 485,421 - - -
2 Add:  Credits to account during year - - - - -
3 Contributions reveived dirung year 23,008 23,008 - - -
4 Other credits* - - - - . -
5 Total credits 23,098 23,098 - - -
6 Deduct: Debits to Account during year - - - - -
7 Depreciation charges for year 14,077 14,077 - - -
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired - - - - -
9 Other debits* - - - - -
10 Total debits 14,077 14,0677 - - -
11 Batance end of year 494 442 494 442 - - -

* Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts affected by the contra entries



SCHEDULE B

INCOME STATEMENT
Schedule
Line]|Acct. Account Page No. Amount
No. | No. (a) (b) {c)
1 UTILITY OPERATING INCOME
2 | 400 Operating revenues : 16 1,629,206
3 OPERATING REVENUE DEDUCTIONS 1,629,206
4 1401 Operating expenses 17 1,264,612
5 1403 Depreciation expense 139,114
§ | 407 SDWBA loan amortization expense -
7 {408 Taxes other than income taxes (Property & Payrofl) 60,314
8 (409 State corporate income tax expense 18 13,2661 -
9 [410 Federal corporate income tax expense 18 37,713 |
10 Total operating revenue deductions 1,515,019
11 Total utility operating income 114,187
12 OTHER INCOME AND DEDUCTIONS
13 | 421 Non-utility income (interest income) 19 6,637
14 | 426 Miscellaneous non-utility expense 19 -
15 | 427 Interest expense 19 (17.479)
16 Total other income and deductions (10,842)
17 Net income 103,345

15



SCHEDULE B-1

Account No. 400 - Operating Revenues

Net Change
During Year
) Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line| Acct. Account Current Year Preceeding Year in [Brackets]
No. | No. a (b) {(c) (d)
1 WATER SERVICE REVENUES :
2 | 460 | Unmetered water revenue
3 460.1 Single - family residential - - -
4 460.2  Commercial and multi-residential - - -
5 460.3 Large water users - - -
6 460.5__ Safe Drinking Water Bond Surcharge - - -
7 460.9 Other unmetered revenue - - -
8 Sub-total - - -
9 | 462 | Fire protection revenue
10 462.1  Public fire protection - - -
11 462.2 Private fire protection 12,666 12,666 -
12 Sub-total 12,666 12,666 -
13 | 465 | Irrigation revenue - - -
14 | 470 | Metered water revenue
15 470.1  Single-family residential 1,184,264 1,138,440 45,824
16 470.2  Commercial and multi-residential - - -
17 470.3 Large water users 422,729 417,054 5,675
18 470.5__Safe Drinking Water Bond Surcharge - - -
19 470.9 Other metered revenue - - -
20 Sub-total 1,606,993 1,555,494 51,499
21 Total water service revenues 1,619,659 1,568,160 51,499
22 | 480 | Other water revenue (Mis¢ income) . 9,547 4,311 5,236
23 Total operating revanues 1,629,206 1,572,471 56,735

16




SCHEDULE B-2

Account No. 401 - Operating Expenses

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
.{Linej Acct. Account Current Year| Preceeding Year| in [Brackets]
No.| No. _(a) (b) (c) (d)
1 PLANT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
2 VOLUME RELATED EXPENSES
3 610 Purchased water 69,732 95,221 {25,489)
4 615| Power 188,774 156,493 32,281
5 616] Other volume related expenses {assessments) 19,371 35,974 {16,603)
6 Total volume related expenses 277,877 287,688 {9,811)
7 NON-VOLUME RELATED EXPENSES
8 630] Employee labor 183,144 152,129 31,015
9 640) Materals 30,049 20,934 9,115
10 650] Contract work . 79,553 85,436 (5,883)
11 660! Transportation expenses 29,889 28,556 1,333
12 664] Other plant maintenance expenses 19,630 18,238 1,392
13 Total non-volume related expenses 342,265 305,293 36,972
14 Total plant operation and maintenance exp. 620,142 592,981 27,161
15 ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSES ,
16 670| Office salaries & Independent Bookkeeper 92,280 79,502 12,778
17 671] Management salaries 101,624 83,766 - 17,858
18 674] Employee pensions and benefits 89,418 35,713 53,705
19 B76| Uncollectible accounts expense 1,034 403 631
20 678! Office services and rentals 44,083 43,979 104
21 681| Office supplies and expenses 16,851 15,476 1,375
22 682| Prof serv (Legal, Accting, Audit, Engin, Consult & Temp help) 138,500 137,600 900
23 684] Insurance (liability & workmens compensation) 102,416 101,649 767
24 688| Regulatory commission expense (rate case only) 12,151 7,133 5,018
25 689 General expenses . 46,113 37,015 9,098
26 Total administrative and general expenses 644,470 542,236 102,234
27 800| Expenses capitalized (netted out above) - - -
28 Net administrative and general expense 644,470 542,236 102,234
29 Total operating expenses 1,264,612 1,138,217 129,395

17



SCHEDULE B-3
Account No. 408, 409, 410 - Taxes Charged During the Year

Distribution of Taxes Charged
Total Taxes
Charged
Line Type of Tax During Year Water Nonutility
No. (a) {b) (c) (d)
1 Taxes on real and personal property 30,557 30,557 -
2 State corporate franchise tax 13,266 13,266 -
3 State unemployment insurance tax 784 784 -
4 Other state and locai taxes - - -
5 Federal unemployment insurance tax 392 392 -
6 Federal insurance contributions act 28,581 28,581 -
7 Qther federal taxes - - -
8 Federal income taxes 37,713 37,713 -
9
10
11 Totals 111,293 111,293 -
SCHEDULE B-4

Reconciliation of Reported Net Income for Federal Income Taxes

1 Report hereunder a reconsiliation of reported net income for the year with taxable income used in
computing Federal income tax accruals and show computation of such tax accruals. The reconciliation
shali be submitted even though there is no laxable income for the year. Descriptions should clearly
indicate the nature of each reconcillng amount.

2 If the ulility is a member of a group which files a consolidated Federat tax ratum, reconcile reported net
income with taxable net Income as if a separate return were to be filed, indicating, however, inter-company
amounts to be eliminated in such consolidated return. State names of group members, tax assigned to
each group member, and basis of allocation, assignment, or sharing of the consolidated tax amoung the
group members,

3 Show taxable year if other than calendar year from to

Line Particulars Amount

No. (a) (b)
1 Net income for the year 103,345
2 | Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deductions,
3 followed by additional deductions and non-taxable income):
4 Meals & Entertainment 1,315
5 | Califomia Water Association Lobbying Costs 1,687
6 Vacation Accrua! 12-31-05 (6,091)
7 Vacation Accrual 12-31-06 3,737
8 GAAP Depreciation - Company Funded 163,192
9 Federal Depreciation - Company Funded (254,592}
10 | CIAC - GAAP (14,077}
11| CIAC - Federal 8,936
12 | Well 10 abandonment recovery (PUC approved) 240,276
13 | Domestic Production Adlivities Deduction {1,100}
14 | State Income Tax 12-31-05 {15,313)
15| Federal Income Tax 12-31-06 37,713
16 | State Income Tax 12-31-06 13,266
17
18
19
20
21
22 | Federal Taxable Income 272,294
23 | Computation of Federal Tax n/a

Water Company).

Note: A consolidated tax return Is filed with the Parent Company (California-Michigan Land and

18



SCHEDULE B-5

Account No. 421 and 426 - Income from Nonutility Operations

Revenues Expenses

Line Description Acct. 421 Acct. 426
No. (a) {b) {c)

L Interest Income 6,637

2

3

4

5 I Total 6,637

SCHEDULE B-6
Account No. 427 - Interest Expense

Line Description Amount
No. (a) (b)

1 Line of Credit - Community Bank -

2 California Michigan Land & Water Company (Parent Company) Loan 15,993

3 Auto loan - GMAC 149

4 PAC - Earthquake Insurance 1,337

5

6

7

8

9 re—

10 Total 17,479

SCHEDULE C-1
Compensation of Individual Proprietor, Partners and Employees Included in Expenses
Number af Salaries Charged | Salaries Chargéd to | Total Salaries and

Line |Acct. Account End of Year to Expense Plant Accounts Wages Paid
No. | No. (a) {b) (c) {d) {e)

1 ]1630] Employee Labor 3 183,144 7,040 190,184

2 | 670§ Office salaries .2 79,099 - 79,099

3 | 6701 Independent bookkeeper 1 13,181 13,181

4 [ 671] Management salaries 1 101,624 - 101,624

5 Vacation Salary Benefits 27,309 - 27,309

6

7 Total 404,357 7,040 411,397

19



SCHEDULE C-2
! oans to Directors, Officers, or Shareholders

. Date of
Interest | Maturity Security Shareholder Cther
Line Name Title Amount Rate Date Given Authorization { Information
No.l - (a) (b) (c) {d) (e) U] (9 (h)
T -
2
3
4
5
6
7 | Total none
SCHEDULE C-3
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, Etc., During Year
Give the required particulars of all contracts or other agreements in effact in the course of the year between the respondent and -any
carporation, association, partnership, or persan covering supervision and/or management of any department of the respondent’s
affairs, such as accounting, engingering, financing, construction ar operation, and show the payments under such agreemenis and also
the payments for advice and services to a corporation or corporations which directly or indirectly control respondent through stock
Line ownership,
No.
1 1. Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person covering supervision
2 and/or management of its own affairs during the year? Answer: (Yes or No} © no
3 (If the answer is in the affirmative, make appropriate replies to the following questions)*
4 2. Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contracl or agreement. n/a
5
6] 3. Date of original contract or agreement, n/a
7 4. Date of each supplement or agreement. nla
8] 5. Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or management . . . . $ n/a
9] 6. To whom paid n/a
10] 7. Nature of payment (salary, traveling expenses, etc). n/a
11 8. Amounts paid for each class of service. nia =
12 :
13| 9. Basis for determination of such amounts n/a
14
15| 10. Distribution of payments: : Amount
16 {a) Charged to operating expenses n/a
17 {b) Charged to capital amounts n/a
18 {c) Charged to other account ni/a
19 Total nia
20] 11. Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts
21 ] Number and Title of Account Amount
22
23
24
25 Total nia -
26] 12, What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or managing concems? nla
27
* File with this report a copy of every contract, agreement, supplement or amendment mentionad above unless a copy
of the instrument in due form has been fumished, in which case a definite reference to the report of the respondent
relative to which it was furnished will suffice.




SCHEDULE DA

Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS FLOWIWN ... .. . {Unity 2 Annual
From Siream Quantities
Line or Creek Location of Priority Right Diversions Diverted
No. Diverted Into * (Name) | Diversion Point | Claim | Capacity{ Max. Min. |.-.... (Unity 2 | Remarks
1 N7A
2
3
4
5
WELLS Pumping Annual
Capacity Quantities
Line At Plant Num- J 1 Depth to Pumped
No.| (Name or Number) | Location ber |Dimension Water | ...... (Unity2 |...... (Unit) 2 | Remarks
6|  Michillinda Plant Michillinda 7 8" 184 305 GPM 5.39 A.F.
7 Mt. View Plant Mt View 8 16" 196' 766 GPM 432.11 AF.
8| Duarte Road Plant | Duarte Rd. 9 16" 329 1655 | GPM | 1748.79AF.
9
10
TUNNELS AND SPRINGS FLOW IN Annual
e {Unit) 2 Quantities
Line Pumped
No Designation Location Number Maximum Minimum | ..... (Unit) 2 | Remarks
11 )
12
13
14
15
Purchased Water for Resale
16| Purchased from City of Pasadena = 1.04 AF.
17] Annual Quantities purchased 1.04 AF. {Unit chosen) 2
18
19
* State ditch pipeline reservoir, etc., with name, if any.
1 Average depth to water surface betow ground surface
2 The quantity unit in established use for experiencing water stored and used in large amounts is the acre foot,
which equals 43,560 cubic feet; in domestic use the thousand galion or the hundred cubic feet. The
rate of flow or discharge in larger amounts is expressed in cubic feet per second. In gallons per minute,
in gallons per day, or in the miner's inch. Please be careful to state the unit used.
SCHEDULE D-2
Description of Storage Facilities
Line| Combined Capacity
No Type Number | (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
1] A. Collecting reservoirs
2 Concrete
3 Earth
4 Wood
5|_ B. Distribution reservoirs
6 Concrete
7 Earth
8 Wood
9] C. Tanks
10 Wood . .
11 Metal 4 1,850,000 Gallons
12 Concrete ' .
13 Totals 4 1,850,000 Gallons

21



SCHEDULE D-3
Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINKED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIQOUS CAPACITIES

Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (state which)

Line
No. Oto5 61010 | 111020 { 21t030 | 31to40 | 411050 { 51to 75 | 76 to 100
1] Ditch
2| Flume
3| Lined conduit
4
5 Tolals
| A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLOMES AND LINKED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES - Coneluded |
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches {slate which)
Line ~ Total
No. 101 to 200|201 to 300|301 to 400|401 to 500{501 to 750[751 to 100 Over 1000|All Lengths
6| Ditch
7| Flume
8| Lines conduit
9
10 Totals

Line

No. 1 11/2 2 212 3 4 5 (5] 8
11| Cast Iron
12| Cast iron (cement lined} 515
13| Concrete
14| Copper
15} Riveted stee! 8090 15047 350
16| Standard screw 1280 15233 1001 735 )
17| Screw or welded casing 1030 9870 3815 4613
18| Cement - ashestos 5307 6871 3843
19| Welded steeal! 46199 438 22300 20
20| Wood
21| Other (specify) PVC. 250 1818 4553 32469
22 Totals| 1280 0 15483 0 2031 72019 438 53110 41295

oncluded |
Other Sizes

Line (Specify Sizes) Total

No. 3 10 12 14 16 18 20 All Sizes
23| Cast Iron 1367 1367
24| Cast iron {cement lined) | 2300 ) 28156
25| Concrete 0
26| Copper 0
27| Riveted steel 4227 27714
28| Standard screw 18258
29| Screw or welded casing 19328
30| Cement - asbestos 696 5219 21936
31| Welded stee! 7827 76784
32| Wood 0
331 Other (specify) PVC. 720 2557 42367
34 Totals| 15770 9143 210569

22



SCHEDULE D-4
Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - De¢ 31 Flat Rate - Dec 31
Prior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Single family residential 2603 2686
Commercial and Mutti-residentia 216 213
Large water users
Public authorities 22
Irrigation 10
Qther (specify) 5
Subtotal 2856 2899
Private fire connections 27 25 0 0
Public fire hydrants i11 112
Total 2883 2924 111 112

SCHEDULE D-5
Number of Meters and Services on
Pipe Systems at End of Year

SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data

A. Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
Size Metars Services in Section V| of General Order No. 103:
5/8x3/4 -in 1318 XXX00O00O00X 1. New, after being received . . . 12
34 -in 740 66 2. Used, beforerepalr ....... 20
1-in 656 2616 3. Used, afterrepair......... 0
1.5-in 80 57 4, Found fast, requiring billing
2-in 90 161 adjustment............. 0
3-in 16 17
4 -in 11 11 B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test
G -in .11 11 1. Tenyearsorless......... 2905
8-in 2 2 2. More than 10, but less
Qther than1Syears ........... 12
Total 2924 2941 3. Morethan 1Syears ....... 8
) SCHEDULE D-7
Water delivered to Metered Customers by Months and Years in acre feet (Unit Chosenh
Classification During Current Year
of Service January February March April May June July Subtotal
Single-family residential 97.71 100.32 86.33 75.84 88.89] 116.12] 134.47 699.68
Commercial and Multi-residential 46.5 42.02 45.94 37.07 44.31 50.53 50.29 316.66
Large water users
Public authorities
Irrigation
Other (specify)
Total 144.21 142.34 132.27 112.91 133.2] 166.65] 184.76 1016.34
Classification During Current Year ' Total
of Service August September | October | November | December | Subtotal| Total Prior Year
Single-family rasidential 167.79 173.49 150.77 142.43 111.39] 745.87| 1445.55 1458.15
Commercial and Multi-residential 64.34 58.51 56.02 52.76 4471 276.34 593 600.04
Large water users
Public authorities
trrigation
Other (specify)
Totai 232,13 232 206.79 195.19 166.1] 1022.21| 2038.55 2058.19
¥ Quantity unts ko be in hundrads of cutic faet, thousscds of Galons, ecre-feet, or minecs Inch-daye.
Total acres irrigated__ N/A Total population served 9653 °

23




SCHEDULE D-8
Status With State Board of Public Health

Has the State or Locat Health Department reviewed the sanitary condition of your water system during the past year? Y

Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? Yes

. Do you have a permit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your water system? Yas

Date of permit: 10/7/65 amended 1/18/82 5 |If permit is "temporary”, what is the expiration date?

OIhA|WIN]| =

If you do not hold a permit, has an application been made for such permit? 7 If so, on what date?

SCHEDULE D9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. If no material financlal interest existed during
the year or contemplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated. If additional space is required. attach a supplementary statement

with reference made thereto.

N/A

DECLARATION ) .
Before Signing, Please Check to See That All Schedules Have Been Completed

(Ses Instruction 3 on front cover}

I, the undersigned: Lawrence M, Morales
Officer. Partier of Owmne

of East Pasadena Water Comoany
Name of LRy

and affaire of the above-named respondent and the operations of its property for the
to and including December 31, 2005 .
SIGNED

Title: Vice President & General Manager

Date: March 29, 2006

24



INDEX

. PAGE
Advances from associated companies - - - - - - 12
Advances for construction - - - - - == - - 13
ASSELS == - e oo aiaceiaaoo... 2
Balance sheet = ---eeuooco oot 2.3
Capital stock ==wc-cmomocmi i c i 9
Contributions in aid of construction - -« - - - - - 14
Depreciation and amortization reserves - - - - - 6
Degclaration - - -------=essememcaaaaann 24
Deferred taxes - - == -==-eccacaauoaon 13
Dividends appropriations - - - - - - - - === - - - -. 10
Employees and their compensation - - ---- - - 19
Engineering and management fegs -------- 20
income statement --------camuioooo. 15
Liabiliti@s - == = e s e cmmmcca oo 3
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders -- 20
Long termdebt - - - === - ccee oo 11
Management compensation - - - ----------. 17
Meters and services - - - - -~ - - sccaaaaaan 23
Non-utility property - - - <= - == =ccacaaca-=n 5
Offiters----------remmi e 1
Operating eXpenses - - - - = === «=eecauwee-- 17
Operating revenues - - - -~ =« ------------ 16

WORK
SHEET
A-12
A-15

Assets
Liabilities
A-6
A-17
A-3
D-9
A-16
A-9
C-1
C-3
Income
Liabilities
C-2
A-11
B-2
D-5
A-2
Genlnfo
B-2
B-1

Organization and control - - -~ - - - ------
Other assets
QOther income
Other paid in capital
Payables to associated companies - - - - -
Population served
Proprietary capitai
Purchased water for resale
Retained eamings
Service connections- - ------=-------
Sources of supply and water developed - -
Status with Board of Health
Stockholders

Transmission and distribution facilities - -
Unamortized debt discount and expense -
Unamortized premium on debt
Utility plant
Water delivered to metered customers - - -
Water plant in service
Water plant held for future use

WORK
PAGE SHEET

1 Genlnfo

7 A-4
15 B

9 A-8
12 A-13
23 D4
10 A-10
21 D-1
10 A9
23 D-4
21 D-1
24 D-8

9 A7
21 D-2
18 B-3
22 D3

8 A5

8 A5

4 A-1
23 D7

4 A-1a

5 A-1b



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32

